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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2011-02-19 - 11:25 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 1:42.73 KORZENIOWSKI, Paweł AZSA AWF Warszawa 2010-12-15
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

kategoria 5

1. POPRAWA, Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:53.49 671 A 26.12 28.55 29.56 29.26
2. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:55.69 633 A 26.73 29.25 29.97 29.74
3. CZARNOTA, Mateusz 91 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:55.83 631 A 27.61 29.26 29.59 29.37
4. ZACZYŃSKI, Karol 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.47 621 A 26.64 29.23 30.53 30.07
5. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:57.42 606 A 27.43 29.35 30.41 30.23
6. KROGULSKI, Filip 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:58.40 591 A 28.48 30.33 30.38 29.21
7. KUDŁA, Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.12 580 R 26.56 29.59 32.35 30.62
8. SUZIN, Marcin 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:59.17 579 R 28.67 30.53 30.45 29.52
9. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:59.47 575 27.53 30.29 31.32 30.33

10. KŁOS, Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 2:00.77 557 28.23 30.05 30.63 31.86
11. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:02.76 530 28.97 31.74 31.53 30.52
12. CZECH, Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:09.16 455 28.70 32.22 33.74 34.50
13. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice3 2:14.33 404 29.57 33.22 34.98 36.56
14. BAJAK, Mateusz 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:14.69 401 30.34 34.05 34.86 35.44
15. ŚLIWIŃSKI, MARCIN 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 2:17.08 380 30.53 34.29 36.59 35.67
16. GROS, Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.15 364 32.11 35.39 36.72 34.93
17. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:19.51 361 30.43 35.96 37.41 35.71
18. MACHOWSKI, Filip MKS IKAR Mielec 2:20.15 356 31.82 35.28 36.86 36.19
19. GROTEK, Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:25.51 318 31.93 36.91 38.77 37.90
20. KULESZYŃSKI, Dawid 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:25.82 316 33.87 37.37 38.05 36.53
21. KEMPA, Mikołaj 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:26.24 313 34.32 37.64 38.07 36.21
22. SOSNOWSKI, Rafał 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 2:28.22 301 32.00 37.70 39.99 38.53
23. BARAŃCZYK, MICHAŁ 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2:28.33 300 34.59 37.92 38.73 37.09
24. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów2:30.76 286 32.96 38.25 40.02 39.53
25. KAMIŃSKI, Marcin 97 UKS Marlin Gryfino 2:31.30 283 35.23 38.81 39.88 37.38
26. POWNUK, Piotr 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 2:33.11 273 35.05 39.31 40.07 38.68
27. ZBROŻEK, Radosław 99 CKiS Skawina 2:33.18 272 34.76 39.46 40.17 38.79
28. NOWAK, Marcin 96 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 2:36.39 256 35.26 40.26 42.24 38.63
29. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:38.82 244 34.51 40.36 42.41 41.54
30. ZIELONKA, Konrad 93 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 2:39.70 240 35.12 39.29 42.00 43.29
31. PIELOT, Grzegorz 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:42.20 229 38.34 42.10 42.59 39.17
32. WOJTASZEWSKI, Oskar 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 2:42.50 228 38.73 42.03 42.43 39.31
33. RZEMPOŁUCH, Kamil 98 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 2:42.85 227 35.70 41.60 43.84 41.71
34. TERCZYŃSKI, Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:44.91 218 37.85 41.49 44.01 41.56
35. WALCZAK, Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:49.57 201 38.88 43.86 44.23 42.60
36. DRZAZGA, Kamil 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:56.65 178 41.73 47.12 45.61 42.19
37. STABIK, Kamil 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 3:00.21 167 40.66 46.81 47.73 45.01
38. PAWLINIAK, MARIUSZ 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 3:17.81 126 41.98 49.75 53.44 52.64

kategoria 4

1. POPRAWA, Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:53.49 671 A 26.12 28.55 29.56 29.26
2. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:55.69 633 A 26.73 29.25 29.97 29.74
3. CZARNOTA, Mateusz 91 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:55.83 631 A 27.61 29.26 29.59 29.37
4. ZACZYŃSKI, Karol 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.47 621 A 26.64 29.23 30.53 30.07
5. SUZIN, Marcin 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:59.17 579 R 28.67 30.53 30.45 29.52
6. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:59.47 575 27.53 30.29 31.32 30.33
7. MACHOWSKI, Filip MKS IKAR Mielec 2:20.15 356 31.82 35.28 36.86 36.19
8. ZIELONKA, Konrad 93 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 2:39.70 240 35.12 39.29 42.00 43.29
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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 10, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje

Kategoria 3

1. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:57.42 606 A 27.43 29.35 30.41 30.23
2. KROGULSKI, Filip 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:58.40 591 A 28.48 30.33 30.38 29.21
3. KUDŁA, Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.12 580 R 26.56 29.59 32.35 30.62
4. KŁOS, Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 2:00.77 557 28.23 30.05 30.63 31.86
5. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:02.76 530 28.97 31.74 31.53 30.52
6. CZECH, Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:09.16 455 28.70 32.22 33.74 34.50
7. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice3 2:14.33 404 29.57 33.22 34.98 36.56
8. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów2:30.76 286 32.96 38.25 40.02 39.53
9. NOWAK, Marcin 96 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 2:36.39 256 35.26 40.26 42.24 38.63

Kategoria 2

1. BAJAK, Mateusz 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:14.69 401 30.34 34.05 34.86 35.44
2. ŚLIWIŃSKI, MARCIN 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 2:17.08 380 30.53 34.29 36.59 35.67
3. GROS, Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.15 364 32.11 35.39 36.72 34.93
4. GĘBAL, Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:19.51 361 30.43 35.96 37.41 35.71
5. GROTEK, Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:25.51 318 31.93 36.91 38.77 37.90
6. KULESZYŃSKI, Dawid 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:25.82 316 33.87 37.37 38.05 36.53
7. SOSNOWSKI, Rafał 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 2:28.22 301 32.00 37.70 39.99 38.53
8. KAMIŃSKI, Marcin 97 UKS Marlin Gryfino 2:31.30 283 35.23 38.81 39.88 37.38
9. POWNUK, Piotr 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 2:33.11 273 35.05 39.31 40.07 38.68

10. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:38.82 244 34.51 40.36 42.41 41.54
11. RZEMPOŁUCH, Kamil 98 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 2:42.85 227 35.70 41.60 43.84 41.71

Kategoria 1

1. KEMPA, Mikołaj 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:26.24 313 34.32 37.64 38.07 36.21
2. BARAŃCZYK, MICHAŁ 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2:28.33 300 34.59 37.92 38.73 37.09
3. ZBROŻEK, Radosław 99 CKiS Skawina 2:33.18 272 34.76 39.46 40.17 38.79
4. PIELOT, Grzegorz 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:42.20 229 38.34 42.10 42.59 39.17
5. WOJTASZEWSKI, Oskar 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 2:42.50 228 38.73 42.03 42.43 39.31
6. TERCZYŃSKI, Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:44.91 218 37.85 41.49 44.01 41.56
7. WALCZAK, Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:49.57 201 38.88 43.86 44.23 42.60
8. DRZAZGA, Kamil 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:56.65 178 41.73 47.12 45.61 42.19
9. STABIK, Kamil 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 3:00.21 167 40.66 46.81 47.73 45.01

10. PAWLINIAK, MARIUSZ 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 3:17.81 126 41.98 49.75 53.44 52.64


